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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 3 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
17-Dec-22 - 11:02 Memorijalna Trka "Jovanović Aleksandar" Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 26.27 609 A
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.37 602 A
3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 26.53 591 A
4. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 26.68 581 A
5. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.93 565 A
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 27.17 550 A
7. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.20 548 A
8. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.43 535 A
9. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.45 533 B

10. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 27.49 531 B
11. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 27.62 524 B
12. FARRUGIA, Vince 00 Aquahub 27.83 512 B
13. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.47 478 B
14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.51 476 B
15. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 28.69 467 B
16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.79 462 B
17. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 28.85 459 R
18. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 28.94 455 R
19. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 29.03 451
20. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.23 442
21. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Olimp 29.65 423
22. LEVTEROV, Nikola 08 Slavia 29.67 422
23. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.69 422
24. DASCARI, Luca 02 Sliema ASC 29.77 418
25. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 30.16 402
26. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.30 397
27. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 30.68 382
28. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 31.02 370
29. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 31.04 369
30. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 31.07 368
31. AGATHOS KYRIAZIS, Konstantinos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.12 366
32. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.55 351
33. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 31.76 344
34. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.14 332
35. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.24 329
36. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 32.33 326
37. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 32.58 319
38. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.73 315
39. KOUKOUVINOS, Apostolos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.81 312
40. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 32.88 310
41. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.24 300
42. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.43 295
43. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 33.69 288
44. GEORGIOS, Liaros 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 34.32 273
45. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 34.37 272
46. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 34.43 270
47. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 34.61 266
48. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 34.99 257
49. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 35.38 249
50. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 35.66 243
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 35.76 241
52. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 35.78 241
53. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.09 234
54. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.21 232
55. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 36.29 231
56. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.44 228
57. KARAZAFIRIS, Dimitrios 10 Olymiakos Volos 36.69 223
58. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.74 222
59. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 37.07 216
60. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 37.40 211
61. KRATIRAS, Marios 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 37.62 207
62. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 38.41 194
63. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 38.44 194
64. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.91 187
65. LAZIC, Aleksa 03 Nis 2005 38.94 187
66. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 38.99 186
67. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.04 185
68. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 39.24 182
69. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 39.37 180
70. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 39.41 180
71. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 39.55 178
72. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 39.56 178
73. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 40.68 164
74. KOP, Yoris 13 Olimp 41.10 159
75. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 41.25 157
76. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 41.65 152
77. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 41.92 149
78. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 41.94 149
79. NIKOLOV, Nikola 12 Dobrudzha2021 42.08 148
80. VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 43.04 138
81. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 43.66 132
82. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.41 126
83. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 45.56 116
84. ZHELEV, Georgi 13 Dobrudzha2021 45.79 115
85. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 47.08 105
86. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 47.27 104
87. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 47.48 103
88. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.68 101
89. PANIC, Mateja 10 Pk Sveti Sava 48.07 99
90. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 48.91 94
91. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 49.06 93
92. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.51 91
93. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 52.76 75
94. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 53.51 72
95. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 53.59 71
96. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:03.04 44

DSQ JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Radnicki 1969 47.64
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 47.84
DSQ POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 48.73
DSQ KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 Novi Beograd 011 52.26
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

B (2004-2005)

1. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Partizan 26.27 609 A
2. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.93 565 A
3. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 27.49 531 B
4. PIRINKSI, Kosta 04 Levski 27.62 524 B
5. PACE, Daniel 05 San Giljan SW Elite 31.02 370
6. AZZOPARDI, Neil 04 Aquahub 31.04 369
7. MIFSUD, Jake 05 San Giljan SW Elite 33.69 288
8. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 35.76 241

C (2006-2007)

1. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 26.37 602 A
2. MIHAYLOV, Kalin 06 Levski 26.68 581 A
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 27.45 533 B
4. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 28.69 467 B
5. ELLUL, Thomas 07 Sliema ASC 28.94 455 R
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 29.03 451
7. AGATHOS KYRIAZIS, Konstantinos 06 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.12 366
8. MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 31.76 344
9. SFETSAS, Dimitrios 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.73 315

10. ATTARD, Thomas 06 San Giljan SW Elite 32.88 310
11. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 35.38 249
12. ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 39.55 178

D (2008-2009)

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 27.20 548 A
2. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 27.43 535 A
3. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 28.47 478 B
4. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 28.51 476 B
5. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 28.79 462 B
6. SATARIANO, Matthew 08 Sliema ASC 28.85 459 R
7. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 29.23 442
8. KRASTEV, Radostin 09 Olimp 29.65 423
9. LEVTEROV, Nikola 08 Slavia 29.67 422

10. TSOUNIS, Taxiarchis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 29.69 422
11. KOLYMPASIS, Spyridon 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 30.16 402
12. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 30.30 397
13. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 31.07 368
14. AGLAINIS, Apostolos 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 31.55 351
15. SKRAPALLI, Angelos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.14 332
16. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 32.24 329
17. KOUKOUVINOS, Apostolos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 32.81 312
18. PANIOT, Andrii 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.24 300
19. ONWUZULUIGBO, Nathan Chika 09 Aquahub 34.61 266
20. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 34.99 257
21. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 09 PK Skopje 37.07 216
22. CAMILLERI, Ben 09 Sliema ASC 38.41 194
23. STOJMIROVIC, Marko 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 39.24 182
24. ZAMMIT, Alan 09 San Giljan SW Elite 39.37 180
25. STANKOVSKI, Dragan 08 PK Skopje 39.41 180
26. CIRIC, Filip 09 Radnicki 1969 41.25 157
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 3, Men, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

E (2010 and younger)

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 30.68 382
2. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 32.33 326
3. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 32.58 319
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 33.43 295
5. GEORGIOS, Liaros 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 34.32 273
6. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 34.37 272
7. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 34.43 270
8. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 35.66 243
9. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 35.78 241

10. IOANNIS, Papageorgiou 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.09 234
11. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 36.21 232
12. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 36.29 231
13. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.44 228
14. KARAZAFIRIS, Dimitrios 10 Olymiakos Volos 36.69 223
15. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 36.74 222
16. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ilias 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 37.40 211
17. KRATIRAS, Marios 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 37.62 207
18. NIKOLOV, Evgeni 12 Olimp 38.44 194
19. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 38.91 187
20. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 38.99 186
21. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 39.04 185
22. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 39.56 178
23. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11 Radnicki 1969 40.68 164
24. KOP, Yoris 13 Olimp 41.10 159
25. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 41.65 152
26. DIKIC, Luka 13 Nis 2005 41.92 149
27. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 41.94 149
28. NIKOLOV, Nikola 12 Dobrudzha2021 42.08 148
29. VELLA, Jack 12 San Giljan SW Elite 43.04 138
30. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 43.66 132
31. NIKOLIC, Veljko 14 Sveti Nikola 44.41 126
32. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 45.56 116
33. ZHELEV, Georgi 13 Dobrudzha2021 45.79 115
34. DANICIC, Tadija 13 Sveti Nikola 47.08 105
35. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 47.27 104
36. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 47.48 103
37. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.68 101
38. PANIC, Mateja 10 Pk Sveti Sava 48.07 99
39. MPENOS, Theodoros 14 Olymiakos Volos 48.91 94
40. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 49.06 93
41. KULJA, Vuk 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.51 91
42. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 52.76 75
43. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Naisus 53.51 72
44. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 53.59 71
45. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:03.04 44

DSQ JEVTOVIC, Vuk 14 Radnicki 1969 47.64
DSQ STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 47.84
DSQ POPADIC, David 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 48.73
DSQ KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 Novi Beograd 011 52.26
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